
CHLAPY
Pořadí Číslo P říjmení Jméno Ro čník M Kat. M Klub ČAS

1. 0 Matoušek Jan 1989 M Eleven TEAM P říchovice 44:02.6

2. 0 Podrazil Tomáš 1985 M TJ Sokol Holé Vrchy 47:21.1

3. 0 Bureš Lukáš 1982 MA CK kolokrám - ALEA 48:07.8

4. 0 Benda Michal 1983 M TJ Sokol Plavy-Cyklo Benda 48:27.6

5. 0 Medek Miroslav 1993 M TJ Sokol Plavy-Cyklo Benda 49:14.4

6. 0 Štryncl Pavel 1977 MA Bazén Liberec / RB 49:36.3

7. 0 Srnad Ji ří 1984 M Eleven TEAM P říchovice 49:54.1

8. 0 Zeman Aleš 1980 MA SSC Železný Brod 50:16.0

9. 0 Čapek Jan 1973 MA SK Skivelo Olomouc 50:24.5

10. 0 Paclt Aleš 1977 MA N.A.C.O. Liberec 50:29.6

11. 0 Václav Radim 1979 MA BE Maniax 50:43.6

12. 0 Plašil Ji ří 1983 M KC KOOPERATIVA Reichenberg 50:48.9

13. 0 Stránský Ji ří 1969 MB SK UNITHERM 51:05.0

14. 0 Lehnung Kai-Uwe 1968 MB Buschmühle Racing Team 51:47.4

15. 0 Šurík Josef 1978 MA AGENCYTRANSPORT.CZ 51:56.4

16. 0 Janouš Petr 1967 MB KC Pivovar Vratislavice 52:16.0

17. 0 Táborský Tomáš 1995 MJ Teplice 52:17.2

18. 0 Verba Aleš 1978 MA CK kolokrám - ALEA 52:35.8

19. 0 Polá ček Jan 1988 M TJ Sokol Plavy-Cyklo Benda 52:38.3

20. 0 Kohl Martin 1979 MA Pcdetail.cz bike team 52:38.6

21. 0 Kalina David 1981 MA Hypersleva 54:11.8

22. 0 Soucek Jan 1994 MJ MERIDA BIKING TEAM 54:43.1

23. 0 Spurný Milan 1961 MC CC Varnsdorf 55:06.7

24. 0 Kolaja Jan 1981 MA MTB Trilogy 56:19.6

25. 0 Zemler Václav 1963 MB KIWI Varnsdorf 58:23.2
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25. 0 Zemler Václav 1963 MB KIWI Varnsdorf 58:23.2

26. 0 Marx Jan 1983 M Jablonec n/N 59:36.9

27. 0 Málek Tomáš 1980 MA VELO A SPORT Chrasrtava 1:00:47.0

28. 0 Štryncl Libor 1976 MA Turnov 1:02:58.6

29. 0 Pařízek Petr 1970 MB SNS Smržovka 1:05:15.1

30. 0 Vancl František 1949 MD KC KOOPERATIVA 1:05:59.4

31. 0 Vyhnálek Bohumil 1958 MC Ří čany 1:06:12.2

32. 0 Pomothy Jakub 1981 MA Ultimate Progress GM 1:08:10.1

33. 0 Fran ěk Miroslav 1971 MB no swiss 1:11:33.3

34. 0 Hladík Martin 1970 MB no swiss 1:12:08.9

35. 0 Žaloudek Martin 1980 MA Turnov 1:15:07.5

36. 0 Vojtíšek Antonín 1971 MB no swiss 1:18:38.3

37. 0 Helekal Petr 1958 MC 0 1:28:17.5

38. 0 Strnad Petr 1981 MA KC Pivovar Vratislavice -1 kolo

0 Zelenka Jaroslav 1980 MA Outshop.cz DNF



ŽENSKÝ
Pořadí Číslo P říjmení Jméno Ro čník Ž Kat. Ž Klub ČAS

1. 0 Loubková Ivana 1980 ZV TT Cyklorenova Cvikov 34:00.9

2. 0 Skrbková Jana 1986 Z VELO A SPORT Chrastava 39:04.7

3. 0 Novotná Michaela 1993 Z SpinFit Liberec 41:16.4

4. 0 Pařízková Anežka 1993 Z SNS Smržovka 42:02.0

5. 0 Pařízková V ěra 1971 ZV SNS Smržovka 46:55.0
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Bikeatlon
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Pořadí Číslo P říjmení Jméno Ro čník M Kat. M Klub ČAS BODY

1. 0 Matoušek Jan 1989 M Eleven TEAM P říchovice 44:02.6 100

2. 0 Podrazil Tomáš 1985 M TJ Sokol Holé Vrchy 47:21.1 80

3. 0 Benda Michal 1983 M TJ Sokol Plavy-Cyklo Benda 48:27.6 70

4. 0 Medek Miroslav 1993 M TJ Sokol Plavy-Cyklo Benda 49:14.4 65

5. 0 Srnad Ji ří 1984 M Eleven TEAM P říchovice 49:54.1 60

6. 0 Plašil Ji ří 1983 M KC KOOPERATIVA Reichenberg 50:48.9 55

7. 0 Polá ček Jan 1988 M TJ Sokol Plavy-Cyklo Benda 52:38.3 50

8. 0 Marx Jan 1983 M Jablonec n/N 59:36.9 46
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Pořadí Číslo P říjmení Jméno Ro čník M Kat. M Klub ČAS BODY

1. 0 Bureš Lukáš 1982 MA CK kolokrám - ALEA 48:07.8 100

2. 0 Štryncl Pavel 1977 MA Bazén Liberec / RB 49:36.3 80

3. 0 Zeman Aleš 1980 MA SSC Železný Brod 50:16.0 70

4. 0 Čapek Jan 1973 MA SK Skivelo Olomouc 50:24.5 65

5. 0 Paclt Aleš 1977 MA N.A.C.O. Liberec 50:29.6 60

6. 0 Václav Radim 1979 MA BE Maniax 50:43.6 55

7. 0 Šurík Josef 1978 MA AGENCYTRANSPORT.CZ 51:56.4 50

8. 0 Verba Aleš 1978 MA CK kolokrám - ALEA 52:35.8 46

9. 0 Kohl Martin 1979 MA Pcdetail.cz bike team 52:38.6 43

10. 0 Kalina David 1981 MA Hypersleva 54:11.8 41

11. 0 Kolaja Jan 1981 MA MTB Trilogy 56:19.6 40

12. 0 Málek Tomáš 1980 MA VELO A SPORT Chrasrtava 1:00:47.0 39

13. 0 Štryncl Libor 1976 MA Turnov 1:02:58.6 38

14. 0 Pomothy Jakub 1981 MA Ultimate Progress GM 1:08:10.1 37

15. 0 Žaloudek Martin 1980 MA Turnov 1:15:07.5 36

16. 0 Strnad Petr 1981 MA KC Pivovar Vratislavice -1 kolo 35

0 Zelenka Jaroslav 1980 MA Outshop.cz DNF

MA
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Pořadí Číslo P říjmení Jméno Ro čník M Kat. M Klub ČAS BODY

1. 0 Stránský Ji ří 1969 MB SK UNITHERM 51:05.0 100

2. 0 Lehnung Kai-Uwe 1968 MB Buschmühle Racing Team 51:47.4 80

3. 0 Janouš Petr 1967 MB KC Pivovar Vratislavice 52:16.0 70

4. 0 Zemler Václav 1963 MB KIWI Varnsdorf 58:23.2 65

5. 0 Pařízek Petr 1970 MB SNS Smržovka 1:05:15.1 60

6. 0 Fran ěk Miroslav 1971 MB no swiss 1:11:33.3 55

7. 0 Hladík Martin 1970 MB no swiss 1:12:08.9 50

8. 0 Vojtíšek Antonín 1971 MB no swiss 1:18:38.3 46

MB
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Pořadí Číslo P říjmení Jméno Ro čník M Kat. M Klub ČAS BODY

1. 0 Spurný Milan 1961 MC CC Varnsdorf 55:06.7 100

2. 0 Vyhnálek Bohumil 1958 MC Ří čany 1:06:12.2 80

3. 0 Helekal Petr 1958 MC 0 1:28:17.5 70

MC
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Pořadí Číslo P říjmení Jméno Ro čník M Kat. M Klub ČAS BODY

1. 0 Vancl František 1949 MD KC KOOPERATIVA 1:05:59.4 100

MD
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Pořadí Číslo P říjmení Jméno Ro čník M Kat. M Klub ČAS BODY

1. 0 Táborský Tomáš 1995 MJ Teplice 52:17.2 100

2. 0 Soucek Jan 1994 MJ MERIDA BIKING TEAM 54:43.1 80

MJ
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Pořadí Číslo P říjmení Jméno Ro čník M Kat. M Klub ČAS BODY

1. 0 Skrbková Jana 1986 Z VELO A SPORT Chrastava 39:04.7 100

2. 0 Novotná Michaela 1993 Z SpinFit Liberec 41:16.4 80

3. Pařízková Anežka 1993 Z SNS Smržovka 42:02.0 70
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Pořadí Číslo P říjmení Jméno Ro čník M Kat. M Klub ČAS BODY

1. 0 Loubková Ivana 1980 ZV TT Cyklorenova Cvikov 34:00.9 100

2. 0 Pařízková V ěra 1971 ZV SNS Smržovka 46:55.0 80
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